
COMITÉ EUROPÉEN DE RINK-HOCKEY
MATCH REPORT

COMPETITION:                       LIGUE EUROPEEN

LOCAL (City/Country):       VARIOUS  from  19-11-2011  to  14-04-2012

MATCH N.º:  35

DATE:  17 / 03 / 2012

UD OLIVEIRENSE US COUTRASTEAM 1: TEAM 2:

8 2

REFEREES1

ANIBAL VALENTE

ANTONIO VALENTE

JOSE QUERIDO

LUIS MADAIL

JOSE COSTA

CLAUDE DECOURTIOUX TIME OUT

MICHEL LASNIER TIME OUT

LAURENT ROQUES TIME OUT

BERNARD FONFREDE TIME OUT

TIME OUT

TIME OUT

BENJAMIN PETIT TIME OUT

OFFICIALS OFFICIALS

Director

Director

Coach

Ass. Coach

Doctor

Masseur

Mechanic

TIME OUT

1st HALF 1st HALF

2nd HALF 2nd HALF

BLUE R BLUE R

SCORE

HALFE-TIMES HALFE-TIMES
1st HALF 2nd HALF

EXTRA TIMES
1st HALF 2nd HALF 1st HALF 2nd HALF

EXTRA TIMES
1st HALF 2nd HALF

START
END

17:53 17:55
17:55 17:57

2ISAAC SANZ  ( ESP ) EMÍLIO MARIÑAS  ( ESP )

FINAL
RESULT

-6 0- 2 2- - -

CHRONO

PENALTY

-

RE
PO

RT

X

X

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

CAPTAINST1 T2

OFFICIAL GAME TABLE

TEAM 1 OFFICIAL - CERH / CEA MEMBER: TEAM 2 OFFICIAL - CERH / CEA MEMBER:

CHRONOMETER: ASSISTANT REFEREE:

REFEREE CONFIDENCIAL REPORT: Yes NoYES NO

DOMINGOS PINHO26
NUNO RESENDE4
RICARDO RAMOS5 3
FRANCISCO SILVA6 1
ANTONIO SILVA7 2
DIOGO SILVA8 Captain

ANDRE AZEVEDO27 2
VITOR PINTO30
TIAGO FERRAZ77 X
DIOGO ALMEIDA10

PLAYERS FIRST AND LAST NAMENr
s. Cards

BLUE R Goals
LIONEL FERRET1 0
JEROME LAFARGUE3
LUDOVIC LOCHES4 1
LOIC DUCOURTIOUX2
CIRILO GARCIA5 1
JEROME LAFOURCADE6 X
BENJAMIN LAFARGUE7
REMI LASNIER8
SEBASTIAN CANO9 Captain

DANIEL FERNANDEZ10

Nr
s. Cards

BLUE R GoalsPLAYERS FIRST AND LAST NAME


