

TEAM 1:

Cards

**UD OLIVEIRENSE** 

## COMITÉ EUROPÉEN DE RINK-HOCKEY MATCH REPORT



COMPETITION:	LIGUE EUROPEEN	MATCH N.º: <u>35</u>
LOCAL (City/Country):	VARIOUS from 19-11-2011 to 14-04-2012	<b>DATE</b> : <u>17 / 03 / 2012</u>

TEAM 2:

Cards

**US COUTRAS** 

ᅽ		BLUI	E	R	PLAYERS FIRST AND LAST NAME Goals						Ž	불 BLUE		R	PLAYERS	PLAYERS FIRST AND LAST NAME						
26					DOMINGOS PINHO							1					LIONEL F	ERRET			0	
4					NUNO RESENDE							3				JEROME LAFARG		LAFARGUI	Ē			
5					RICARDO RAMOS			3				4					LUDOVIC			1		
6					FRANCISCO SILVA			1				2					LOIC DU	COURTIOU	Χ			
7					ANTONIO SILVA			2	T			5					CIRILO GARCIA				1	
8					DIOGO SILVA						Captain	6	Χ		JEROME LAFOUR				ADE			
27					ANDRE AZEVEDO			2				7		BENJA			BENJAM	BENJAMIN LAFARGUE				
30					VITOR PINTO							8					REMI LAS					
77	Χ				TIAGO FERRAZ							9				SEBASTIAN CANC						Captain
10					DIOGO ALMEIDA							10			DAN			DANIEL FERNANDEZ				
OFFICIALS BLUE R																						
					OFFICIALS		E	BLUE		R			OFFICIALS					<u>-</u>	R			
		OU			BAL VALENTE						Dire		+	CLAUDE DECOURTIOUX					├			
1	st F	IALF	=	ANT	ANTONIO VALENTE						Dire	ctor	r MICHEL L				SNIER			L	Ш	1st HALF
JOSE QUERIDO							Coa	ch		LA	LAURENT ROQUES					L		X				
									Ass. C	oac	h	BE	BERNARD FONFREDE					L				
2	nd l	HALI	F								Doc	tor										2nd HALF
LUIS MADAIL									Mass	Masseur								X				
JOSE COSTA										Mech	Mechanic BENJAMIN PETIT								^			
⊠1       ⊠6       ⊠11       □16       □21       □26       □31       □36       □41         ⊠2       ⊠7       ⊠12       □17       □22       □27       □32       □37       □42         ⊠3       ⊠8       □13       □18       □23       □28       □33       □38       □43         ⊠4       ⊠9       □14       □19       □24       □29       □34       □39       □44         №5       №       10       □15       □20       □25       □30       □35       □40       □45								☐ 42 ☐ 43 ☐ 44	2       3       12       17       22       27       32       37       42         3       8       13       18       23       28       33       38       43         4       9       14       19       24       29       34       39       44									37				
					CHRONO							SCORE										
HALFE-TIMES EXTRA TIMES								HALFE-TIMES					MES			FINAL						
S	1st HALF         2nd HALF         1st HA           TART         17:53         17:55		1st HALF	: 2r		nd HALF		1st HAL	.F	2	nd HA			1st HALF 2nd HALF		PENA		ALTY	RESULT			
	END			7:55	17:57						6 -	0	2	2 - 2		2 -		-			-	8 - 2
OFFICIAL GAME TABLE																						
TEAM 1 OFFICIAL - CERH / CEA MEMBER:  TEAM 2 OFFICIAL - CERH / CEA MEMBER:																						
CHRONOMETER: ASSISTANT REFEREE:																						
T1								CAPTAINS			T2											
ISAAC SANZ (ESP) 1						REFE	REES	ES 2 EMÍLIO MARIÑAS (ESP)														
REFE	REE	CON	IFIDEN	NCIAL	REPORT:	YES	NO		-													
TAGE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRAC																						